
Washington State Health Care Authority
PEBB Enrollment Report for March 2014 Coverage
Report 1:  Total Member Summary

 5,100  230,132  24,696  45,120  41,715  2,247  900  157  350,067

Group Health CDHP
Group Health Classic
Group Health Medicare
Group Health Value
Kaiser Permanente CDHP
Kaiser Permanente Classic
No Plan Selected
Premera Blue Cross Medicare Supplement F
Uniform Medical Plan CDHP
Uniform Medical Plan Classic

Medical Plan
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 0
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 6
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 27
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 10,007
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 0
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 0

 20
 0
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 7

 1,497

 2
 67
 7
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 1
 7
 0
 2

 13
 736

 0
 20
 0

 11
 0
 5
 0
 0
 1

 120

 3,100
 32,636
 18,510
 55,131

 323
 6,488

 349
 8,290

 12,679
 212,561

Total:

K-12 PEBB Political Subs K-12 Political SubsPEBB COBRA LWOP/RIF Total
Members

ACTIVE RETIREE OTHER

 259,928Total:  89,082  900  157  350,067 100.00%  100.00%  100.00%  100.00% 100.00%

HMO
UMP

 90,837
 169,091

HMO%
 33,454
 55,628

Members
 151
 749

HMO%
 36

 121

ACTIVE

 124,478
 225,589

TOTAL

 34.95%
 65.05%

 37.55%
 62.45%

 16.78%
 83.22%

 22.93%
 77.07%

 35.56%
 64.44%

Members HMO% Members Members HMO% HMO%Members
RETIREE COBRA LWOP/RIF



Washington State Health Care Authority
PEBB Enrollment Report for March 2014 Coverage
Report 2:  Total Subscriber Summary

 2,125  107,397  12,111  31,653  29,442  1,507  630  120  184,985

Group Health CDHP
Group Health Classic
Group Health Medicare
Group Health Value
Kaiser Permanente CDHP
Kaiser Permanente Classic
No Plan Selected
Premera Blue Cross Medicare Supplement F
Uniform Medical Plan CDHP
Uniform Medical Plan Classic

Medical Plan

 4
 237

 0
 289

 0
 10
 0
 0

 84
 1,501

 1,336
 12,991

 0
 21,333

 133
 1,589

 339
 0

 5,097
 64,579

 72
 1,771

 0
 2,304

 0
 93
 1
 0

 310
 7,560

 11
 437

 5,776
 543

 6
 1,110

 0
 4,507

 62
 19,201

 19
 646

 7,276
 782

 1
 627

 0
 1,522

 69
 18,500

 0
 55

 277
 50
 0

 14
 0

 113
 5

 993

 1
 46
 7

 45
 1
 6
 0
 2

 10
 512

 0
 16
 0
 6
 0
 4
 0
 0
 1

 93

 1,443
 16,199
 13,336
 25,352

 141
 3,453

 340
 6,144
 5,638

 112,939
Total:

K-12 PEBB Political Subs K-12 Political SubsPEBB COBRA LWOP/RIF Total
Subscribers

ACTIVE RETIREE OTHER

 121,633Total:  62,602  630  120  184,985 100.00%  100.00%  100.00%  100.00% 100.00%

HMO
UMP

 42,162
 79,471

HMO%
 23,772
 38,830

Subscribers
 108
 522

HMO%
 26
 94

ACTIVE

 66,068
 118,917

Total

 34.66%
 65.34%

 37.97%
 62.03%

 17.14%
 82.86%

 21.67%
 78.33%

 35.72%
 64.28%

Subscribers HMO% Subscribers Subscribers HMO% HMO%Subscribers
RETIREE COBRA LWOP/RIF



Washington State Health Care Authority
PEBB Enrollment Report for March 2014 Coverage
Report 3:  Actives

 2.14 2.40  2.04  2.14
 2,125  5,100  107,397  230,132  12,111  24,696  121,633  259,928

Group Health CDHP
Group Health Classic
Group Health Medicare
Group Health Value
Kaiser Permanente CDHP
Kaiser Permanente Classic
No Plan Selected
Premera Blue Cross Medicare Supplement F
Uniform Medical Plan CDHP
Uniform Medical Plan Classic

Medical Plan

 4
 237

 0
 289

 0
 10
 0
 0

 84
 1,501

 10
 545

 0
 734

 0
 31
 0
 0

 216
 3,564

 1,336
 12,991

 0
 21,333

 133
 1,589

 339
 0

 5,097
 64,579

 2,866
 26,664

 0
 47,764

 315
 3,704

 348
 0

 11,553
 136,918

 72
 1,771

 0
 2,304

 0
 93
 1
 0

 310
 7,560

 181
 3,466

 0
 4,336

 0
 221

 1
 0

 698
 15,793

 1,412
 14,999

 0
 23,926

 133
 1,692

 340
 0

 5,491
 73,640

 3,057
 30,675

 0
 52,834

 315
 3,956

 349
 0

 12,467
 156,275

Total:

Subscriber Member Subscriber Member Subscriber Member

K-12* PEBB** Political Subdivisions

Subscribers Members

TOTAL ACTIVE

 2,296  5,801  115,613  247,590  6,721  15,309  124,630  268,700

Deltacare
No Plan Selected
Uniform Dental Plan
Willamette Dental

Dental Plan

 145
 0

 2,067
 84

 332
 0

 5,264
 205

 10,174
 326

 91,355
 13,758

 21,870
 330

 193,898
 31,492

 397
 3

 5,688
 633

 896
 3

 12,911
 1,499

 10,716
 329

 99,110
 14,475

 23,098
 333

 212,073
 33,196

Total:

Subscriber Member Subscriber Member Subscriber Member

K-12 PEBB* Political Subdivisions

Subscribers Members

TOTAL ACTIVE

 *Educational Service Districts are contained within the K-12 group.
**PEBB contains both State Employees and Higher Education employees.

Average Family Size:



Washington State Health Care Authority
PEBB Enrollment Report for March 2014 Coverage
Report 4:  Retirees

 290  1,217  528  1,719 3,926  27,727  39,085 6,035  3,366  26,076  5,797  35,918  89,082 45,120  41,715  62,602 29,442 31,653  1,507  2,247

Group Health CDHP

Group Health Classic

Group Health Medicare

Group Health Value

Kaiser Permanente CDHP

Kaiser Permanente Classic

No Plan Selected

Premera Blue Cross Medicare Supplement F

Uniform Medical Plan CDHP

Uniform Medical Plan Classic

Medical Plan

 0

 38

 0

 41

 0

 2

 0

 0

 5

 204

 0

 17

 277

 9

 0

 12

 0

 113

 0

 789

 0

 72

 0

 64

 0

 3

 0

 0

 7

 382

 0

 25

 389

 11

 0

 17

 0

 162

 0

 1,115

 11

 322

 0

 427

 5

 121

 0

 0

 62

 2,978

 0

 115

 5,776

 116

 1

 989

 0

 4,507

 0

 16,223

 0

 205

 8,107

 181

 1

 1,428

 0

 6,047

 0

 23,116

 14

 505

 0

 689

 5

 187

 0

 0

 91

 4,544

 19

 441

 0

 589

 1

 64

 0

 0

 69

 2,183

 0

 205

 7,276

 193

 0

 563

 0

 1,522

 0

 16,317

 27

 757

 0

 990

 1

 100

 0

 0

 100

 3,822

 0

 310

 10,007

 286

 0

 785

 0

 2,079

 0

 22,451

 41

 1,874

 18,503

 2,221

 7

 2,520

 0

 8,288

 198

 55,430

 14

 710

 8,107

 870

 6

 1,615

 0

 6,047

 91

 27,660

 27

 1,067

 10,007

 1,276

 1

 885

 0

 2,079

 100

 26,273

 30

 1,138

 13,329

 1,375

 7

 1,751

 0

 6,142

 136

 38,694

 19

 646

 7,276

 782

 1

 627

 0

 1,522

 69

 18,500

 11

 437

 5,776

 543

 6

 1,110

 0

 4,507

 62

 19,201

 0

 55

 277

 50

 0

 14

 0

 113

 5

 993

 0

 97

 389

 75

 0

 20

 0

 162

 7

 1,497

Total:
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 22,413Total:  32,002  24,324  34,635  1,079  1,636  0  0  608  915  138  204  48,562  69,392

Deltacare
No Plan Selected
Uniform Dental Plan
Willamette Dental

Dental Plan

 702
 0

 21,172
 539
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 1,031
 0

 30,228
 743

 500
 0

 22,749
 1,075

 711
 0

 32,442
 1,482

 42
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 0
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 0
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 65,068
 2,451
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RETIREES OTHER
K-12 PEBB POLITICAL SUBS DENTAL ONLY COBRA SELF-PAY TOTAL


